2016 In-Person All Employee Annual Training (Employment Plan and Ethics)

Presented by the Bureau of Human Resources, the Board of Ethics and the Office of the
Independent Inspector General

Location: 69 West Washington, Chicago, IL 60644, Lower-Level Conference Room

Training Date Training Time

Tuesday, February 2, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

*Tuesday, March 1, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, August 2, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

*Wednesday, October 12, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm and 1:00 pm — 3:00 pm
*Thursday, October 20, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

*Tuesday, November 1, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm and 1:00 pm — 3:00 pm
*Wednesday, November 9, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm and 1:00 pm — 3:00 pm
*Thursday, November 17, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 10:00 am —12:00 pm and 1:00 pm — 3:00 pm

*Training Sessions will be held at 118 N. Clark St., Chicago, IL 60602, Room 885

Registration is required for all training sessions; please email Jamiee Coates at
Jamiee.Coates@cookcountyil.gov with questions and/or to confirm your attendance.

Please note that all training sessions start on time and late arrivals will be asked to register
for a future session.
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